River Jam Run: Virtual Edition - 10kish Results - May 2020

Eirst Name
Andrew
Evan
Bill
Scott
Lindsey
Isaac
Matthew
Corey
Laura
Bryan
Kevin
Heather
Kyle
Ranson
Beth
David
Scott
Tom
Charles
Brian
Melissa
Heather
Jaimie
Ben
Monica
Elizabeth
Joe
Shawn
Alicia
Jennifer
Taylor
Tayler
Dave
Marnette
Ann
Brock
Geo

I8

Last Name  Age = Gender Distance  Time

Peternel
Avery
Shires

Bradford
Stetson
Glenn
Kurzen
Paugh
Duke
Voytilla
List
McArthur
Shores
Streng
Jakubisin
Swartz
LePage
Neese
Henderson
Sweaney
Cox
Dowlin
lovacchini
Prater
Holtgrewe
Roberts
Dvorak
Overcash
Torres
Nelson
Thompson
Hager
Cesa
Zuchel
Sisk
Manley
Marques Neto
O'Brien-Pifer

36
25
55
38
35
33
34
50
35
35
36
46
30
52
26
34
49
28
41
53
41
39
32
28
43
41
32
57
42

32
28
36
65
49

21
45

21

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

Female

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish
10K-ish

42:43:00
0:46:27
0:48:31
0:49:30
0:53:12
53:27:00
0:53:29
53:30:00
54:17:00
0:54:30
0:54:36
0:54:45
0:56:10
0:58:15
58:37:00
0:59:01
0:59:22
0:59:49
0:59:53
1:00:25
1:00:29
1:00:34
1:03:28
1:03
1:05:42
1:06:00
1:06:31
1:13:37
1:15:00
1:15:53
1:16:39
1:19:04
1:27:16
1:28:54
1:29:40
DNF
DNF
DNF

City
Tega Cay
Pineville
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Spruce Pine
Charlotte
Statesville
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Salisbury
Charlotte
Charlotte
Huntersville
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Harrisburg
Marvin
Charlotte
Charlotte
Waxhaw
Huntersville
Matthews
Charlotte
Tega Cay
Charlotte
Matthews
Harrisburg
Charlotte
Charlotte
Denver
Rock Hill
Charlotte
Mint Hill

State

SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC




Nicolena Asaro 34  Female 10K-Ish DNF Charlotte NC
Brianna Calamusa 27  Female 10K-ish DNF Denver NC
Roxanne Kemp 51 Female 10K-ish DNF Charlotte NC
Jennifer Nelson 43  Female 10K-ish DNF Charlotte NC
River Jam Run: Virtual Edition - Skish Results - May 2020
Christopher Lamperski 38 Male 5K-ish 0:23 Huntersville NC
Jason Seagle 41 Male 5K-ish 0:26:58 Charlotte NC
Will Stockwell 27 Male 5K-ish 0:27:23 Charlotte NC
Kevin Rinschler Male 5K-ish 0:27:41
Eric Smallwood 34 Male 5K-ish 0:28:13 Cramerton NC
Holli Clark 47  Female 5K-ish 0:30:23 Shelby NC
Christopher Moore 36 Male 5K-ish  30:34:00 Rockwell NC
Kate Jakubisin 29 Female 5K-ish  0:30:44 Charlotte NC
Michael Miller 41 Male 5K-ish 0:32:30 Moorseville NC
Brent Brewer 52 Male 5K-ish 0:33:01 Gastonia NC
Joshua Hrdlick 29 Male 5K-ish 0:33:46 Belmont NC
Justin Harder 33 Male 5K-ish 0:33:51 Fort Mill SC
Jillian Jamison 33  Female 5K-ish 0:33:59 Charlotte NC
Peter Tanneberger 33 Male 5K-ish 0:34:22 Charlotte NC
Howard Sweet 54 Male 5K-ish 0:34:23 Charlotte NC
Chris Lepore 37 Male 5K-ish 0:34:29 Charlotte NC
Matthew Jamison 32 Male 5K-ish 0:34:53 Charlotte NC
Matthew Rhome 37 Male 5K-ish 0:35:01 Mooresville NC
Jenessa Kay 34  Female 5K-ish 0:35:15 Charlotte NC
Ryan Taylor 35 Male 5K-ish 0:35:35 Belmont NC
Kevin Compton 41 Male 5K-ish 0:36:54 Charlotte NC
Traci Carico 39 Female 5K-ish 0:37:18 Shelby NC
Daniel Richard 30 Male 5K-ish 0:37:59 Charlotte NC
William Rimes 43 Male 5K-ish 0:38:33 Charlotte NC
Nola Seaberg 58  Female 5K-ish 0:38:42 Charlotte NC
Matthew Mottola 12 Male 5K-ish 0:38:57 Cornelius NC
Deb Rubinich 59  Female 5K-ish  39:18:00 Charlotte NC
Scott Black 49 Male 5K-ish ~ 0:40:05 Charlotte NC




Bryn Allston 26 Female 5K-Ish 0:40:18 Charlotte NC
Stacy Lee 46  Female S5K-ish  0:40:54 Shelby NC
Lindsey Bowen 33  Female 5K-ish 0:41:56 Charlotte NC
John Mottola 44 Male 5K-ish 0:42:16 Cornelius NC
Jacqueline Clay 29 Female 5K-ish 0:42:21 Charlotte NC
Shelly Taylor 44  Female 5K-ish 0:43:51 Cornelius NC
Stephanie Plummer 37  Female 5K-ish  0:44:04 Tega Cay SC
Megan Mottola 15 Female 5K-ish  0:46:08 Cornelius NC
Melissa Morenus 52  Female 5K-ish 0:47:56 Iron Station NC
Tonia Shelton 65 Female 5K-ish 0:49:1 Huntersville NC
Kelly Lush 32  Female 5K-ish 0:55:11 Gastonia NC
Michael DeBerry 57 Male 5K-ish 0:56:37 Charlotte NC
Neil Denton 45 Male 5K-ish 0:57:07 Gastonia NC
Andy Moore 44 Male 5K-ish 1:01:33 Charlotte NC
Tom Kitrick 63 Male 5K-ish 1:09:17 Concord NC
Aaron Blais 36 Male 5K-ish DNF Charlotte NC
Blake Brinkley 33 Male 5K-ish DNF Charlotte NC
Mike Buchanan 5 Male 5K-ish DNF Nelsonville OH
William Coleman 39 Male 5K-ish DNF mooresvville NC
Joel Collins 30 Male 5K-ish DNF Charlotte NC
Ryan Eskew 34 Male 5K-ish DNF Charlotte NC
Dan Garber 33 Male 5K-ish DNF Charlotte NC
Darrell Mason 35 Male 5K-ish DNF Charlotte NC
Blake Talley 62 Male 5K-ish DNF Waxhaw NC
Michelle Bystry 28  Female 5K-ish DNF Charlotte NC
Alena Eskew 34  Female 5K-ish DNF Charlotte NC
Lauren Fox 43  Female 5K-ish DNF Denver NC
Carol Hall 67  Female 5K-ish DNF  Winston Salem NC
Milena Hernandez 16 Female 5K-ish DNF New London NC
Maggie Lowe 30 Female 5K-ish DNF Davidson NC
Erin Phipps 37  Female 5K-ish DNF Charlotte NC
Cadi Putnam 43  Female 5K-ish DNF Cramerton NC
Heather Taylor 33  Female 5K-ish DNF Charlotte NC
Top 3 Male

Top 3 Female




