River Jam Run: Virtual Edition - 10kish Results - May 2020

First Name	Last Name	Age	Gender	Distance	Time	City	State
Andrew	Peternel	36	Male	10 K-ish	42:43:00	Tega Cay	SC
Evan	Avery	25	Male	10 K-ish	0:46:27	Pineville	NC
Bill	Shires	55	Male	10 K-ish	0:48:31	Charlotte	NC
Scott	Bradford	38	Male	10 K-ish	0:49:30	Charlotte	NC
Lindsey	Stetson	35	Female	10 K-ish	0:53:12	Charlotte	NC
Isaac	Glenn	33	Male	10 K-ish	53:27:00	Spruce Pine	NC
Matthew	Kurzen	34	Male	10 K-ish	0:53:29	Charlotte	NC
Corey	Paugh	50	Male	10 K-ish	53:30:00	Statesville	NC
Laura	Duke	35	Female	10 K-ish	54:17:00	Charlotte	NC
Bryan	Voytilla	35	Male	10 K-ish	0:54:30	Charlotte	NC
, Kevin	List	36	Male	10 K-ish	0:54:36	Charlotte	NC
Heather	McArthur	46	Female	10 K-ish	0:54:45	Charlotte	NC
Kyle	Shores	30	Male	10 K-ish	0:56:10	Charlotte	NC
Ranson	Streng	52	Male	10 K-ish	0:58:15	Salisbury	NC
Beth	Jakubisin	26	Female	10 K-ish	58:37:00	, Charlotte	NC
David	Swartz	34	Male	10 K-ish	0:59:01	Charlotte	NC
Scott	LePage	49	Male	10 K-ish	0:59:22	Huntersville	NC
Tom	Neese	28	Male	10 K-ish	0:59:49	Charlotte	NC
Charles	Henderson	41	Male	10 K-ish	0:59:53	Charlotte	NC
Brian	Sweaney	53	Male	10 K-ish	1:00:25	Charlotte	NC
Melissa	Cox	41	Female	10 K-ish	1:00:29	Harrisburg	NC
Heather	Dowlin	39	Female	10 K-ish	1:00:34	Marvin	NC
Jaimie	lovacchini	32	Female	10 K-ish	1:03:28	Charlotte	NC
Ben	Prater	28	Male	10 K-ish	1:03	Charlotte	NC
Monica	Holtgrewe	43	Female	10 K-ish	1:05:42	Waxhaw	NC
Elizabeth	Roberts	41	Female	10 K-ish	1:06:00	Huntersville	NC
Joe	Dvorak	32	Male	10 K-ish	1:06:31	Matthews	NC
Shawn	Overcash	57	Male	10 K-ish	1:13:37	Charlotte	NC
Alicia	Torres	42	Female	10 K-ish	1:15:00	Tega Cay	SC
Jennifer	Nelson		Female	10K-ish	1:15:53	Charlotte	NC
Taylor	Thompson	32	Female	10 K-ish	1:16:39	Matthews	NC
Tayler	Hager	28	Female	10 K-ish	1:19:04	Harrisburg	NC
Dave	Cesa	36	Male	10 K-ish	1:27:16	Charlotte	NC
Marnette	Zuchel	65	Female	10 K-ish	1:28:54	Charlotte	NC
Ann	Sisk	49	Female	10K-ish	1:29:40	Denver	NC
Brock	Manley	21	Male	10 K-ish	DNF	Rock Hill	SC
Geo	Marques Neto	45	Male	10 K-ish	DNF	Charlotte	NC
ŢJ	O'Brien-Pifer	21	Male	10 K-ish	DNF	Mint Hill	NC

Nicolena	Asaro	34	Female	10 K-Ish	DNF	Charlotte	NC
Brianna	Calamusa	27	Female	10 K-ish	DNF	Denver	NC
Roxanne	Kemp	51	Female	10 K-ish	DNF	Charlotte	NC
Jennifer	Nelson	43	Female	10 K-ish	DNF	Charlotte	NC

River Jam Run: Virtual Edition - 5kish Results - May 2020

First Name	<u>Last Name</u>	Age	Gender	Distance	<u>Time</u>	City	State
Christopher	Lamperski	38	Male	5K-ish	0:23	Huntersville	NC
Jason	Seagle	41	Male	5K-ish	0:26:58	Charlotte	NC
Will	Stockwell	27	Male	5K-ish	0:27:23	Charlotte	NC
Kevin	Rinschler		Male	5K-ish	0:27:41		
Eric	Smallwood	34	Male	5K-ish	0:28:13	Cramerton	NC
Holli	Clark	47	Female	5K-ish	0:30:23	Shelby	NC
Christopher	Moore	36	Male	5K-ish	30:34:00	Rockwell	NC
Kate	Jakubisin	29	Female	5K-ish	0:30:44	Charlotte	NC
Michael	Miller	41	Male	5K-ish	0:32:30	Moorseville	NC
Brent	Brewer	52	Male	5K-ish	0:33:01	Gastonia	NC
Joshua	Hrdlick	29	Male	5K-ish	0:33:46	Belmont	NC
Justin	Harder	33	Male	5K-ish	0:33:51	Fort Mill	SC
Jillian	Jamison	33	Female	5K-ish	0:33:59	Charlotte	NC
Peter	Tanneberger	33	Male	5K-ish	0:34:22	Charlotte	NC
Howard	Sweet	54	Male	5K-ish	0:34:23	Charlotte	NC
Chris	Lepore	37	Male	5K-ish	0:34:29	Charlotte	NC
Matthew	Jamison	32	Male	5K-ish	0:34:53	${\sf Charlotte}$	NC
Matthew	Rhome	37	Male	5K-ish	0:35:01	Mooresville	NC
Jenessa	Kay	34	Female	5K-ish	0:35:15	${\sf Charlotte}$	NC
Ryan	Taylor	35	Male	5K-ish	0:35:35	Belmont	NC
Kevin	Compton	41	Male	5K-ish	0:36:54	Charlotte	NC
Traci	Carico	39	Female	5K-ish	0:37:18	Shelby	NC
Daniel	Richard	30	Male	5K-ish	0:37:59	${\sf Charlotte}$	NC
William	Rimes	43	Male	5K-ish	0:38:33	${\sf Charlotte}$	NC
Nola	Seaberg	58	Female	5K-ish	0:38:42	${\sf Charlotte}$	NC
Matthew	Mottola	12	Male	5K-ish	0:38:57	Cornelius	NC
Deb	Rubinich	59	Female	5K-ish	39:18:00	Charlotte	NC
Scott	Black	49	Male	5K-ish	0:40:05	Charlotte	NC

Bryn	Allston	26	Female	5K-Ish	0:40:18	Charlotte	NC
Stacy	Lee	46	Female	5K-ish	0:40:54	Shelby	NC
Lindsey	Bowen	33	Female	5K-ish	0:41:56	Charlotte	NC
John	Mottola	44	Male	5K-ish	0:42:16	Cornelius	NC
Jacqueline	Clay	29	Female	5K-ish	0:42:21	Charlotte	NC
Shelly	Taylor	44	Female	5K-ish	0:43:51	Cornelius	NC
Stephanie	Plummer	37	Female	5K-ish	0:44:04	Tega Cay	SC
Megan	Mottola	15	Female	5K-ish	0:46:08	Cornelius	NC
Melissa	Morenus	52	Female	5K-ish	0:47:56	Iron Station	NC
Tonia	Shelton	65	Female	5K-ish	0:49:11	Huntersville	NC
Kelly	Lush	32	Female	5K-ish	0:55:11	Gastonia	NC
Michael	DeBerry	57	Male	5K-ish	0:56:37	Charlotte	NC
Neil	Denton	45	Male	5K-ish	0:57:07	Gastonia	NC
Andy	Moore	44	Male	5K-ish	1:01:33	Charlotte	NC
Tom	Kitrick	63	Male	5K-ish	1:09:17	Concord	NC
Aaron	Blais	36	Male	5K-ish	DNF	Charlotte	NC
Blake	Brinkley	33	Male	5K-ish	DNF	Charlotte	NC
Mike	Buchanan	5	Male	5K-ish	DNF	Nelsonville	ОН
William	Coleman	39	Male	5K-ish	DNF	mooresvville	NC
Joel	Collins	30	Male	5K-ish	DNF	Charlotte	NC
Ryan	Eskew	34	Male	5K-ish	DNF	Charlotte	NC
Dan	Garber	33	Male	5K-ish	DNF	Charlotte	NC
Darrell	Mason	35	Male	5K-ish	DNF	Charlotte	NC
Blake	Talley	62	Male	5K-ish	DNF	Waxhaw	NC
Michelle	Bystry	28	Female	5K-ish	DNF	Charlotte	NC
Alena	Eskew	34	Female	5K-ish	DNF	Charlotte	NC
Lauren	Fox	43	Female	5K-ish	DNF	Denver	NC
Carol	Hall	67	Female	5K-ish	DNF	Winston Salem	NC
Milena	Hernandez	16	Female	5K-ish	DNF	New London	NC
Maggie	Lowe	30	Female	5K-ish	DNF	Davidson	NC
Erin	Phipps	37	Female	5K-ish	DNF	Charlotte	NC
Cadi	Putnam	43	Female	5K-ish	DNF	Cramerton	NC
Heather	Taylor	33	Female	5K-ish	DNF	${\sf Charlotte}$	NC

Top 3 Male
Top 3 Female